www.Sea-Monkeys.com

Place Orders Online

Mail with payment to:
Transcience LLC

PO BOX 809

Bryans Road, MD 20616-0809

Shipping for USA only!

Shipping for orders $25 or less  $4.00
Shipping for orders over $25.01 $8.00
Canadian Shipping Flat Rate $16.00

For faster service: include a pre addressed mailing label

| enclose payment in full by:

Cash Check Money Order____

Phone Number

Email Address

Ship To:

Name

Address

City State Zip

ITEM #
28

31

12

24

213
110
107

Retro1
50A

133

RR

X-Ray
CD

Product

Water Purifier

Instant Live Eggs

Growth Food

Plasma IlI

Retro Kit Xray Spex Edition
Sea-Monkey® On Mars
Sea-Monkey® Magic Castle

Sea-Monkey® Retro Life Kit

Castle Top Cover

Crustacean College Diploma

Print Name for Diploma

“Reluctant Raccoon” Book
Original X-Ray Spex
Music CD - For The Animals

(continued on page 2)

Product Descriptions & Information Online

Price
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

$20.00
$3.00

$20.00

$20.00

$13.00
$20.00

www.sea-monkeys.com/store/

Qty Total



ITEM #
1

87

70

54

BTC
CAC
GKC
GFC
ILC
LPC
RMC
SMC
SFC
WPC
SMCset
VPPP

Product

Feeding Spoon

Aqua-Leash

Million Bubble Air Pump
Light-Up Zoo Aquarium Cover
Greeting Card — Banana Treat
Greeting Card - Cupids Arrow
Greeting Card — Gro-Kwikly
Greeting Card — Growth Food
Greeting Card — Instant Life
Greeting Card — Living Plasma
Greeting Card — Red Magic
Greeting Card — Sea Medic
Greeting Card — Super Food
Greeting Card — Water Purifier
Greeting Cards — 10 Pack
Poster 12” x “18 (60 years)

Price | Qty Total
$1.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$40.00
$24.50

The Amazing Live Sea-Monkeys® 2024 All Rights Reserved

ITEM #
TS-XS
TS-S
TS-M
TS-L
TS-XL
ESSS

OceanZoo

SCP

MS1
32

Shipping

Total
Amount

Product

T-Shirt Extra Small

T-Shirt Small

T-Shirt Medium

T-Shirt Large

T-Shirt Extra Large
Executive Super Sized Suite

Sea-Monkey® Ocean Zoo

Super Combination Pack
Circle Tank Color

Pink - Blue - Turquoise
Sea-Monkey® Magic Sand
Handbook

See pricing above (page 1)

$

Price
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$100.00
$28.00

$28.00

$20.00
$3.00

Qty Total



